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筋
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新開地 高速神戸
神戸高速線

白龍大明神

公園東商店街

湊
川
商
店
街

柳筋桜筋

楠
　
筋

新
開
地
商
店
街

金刀比羅
神戸分社

ミナエン商店街

湊川公園駅
地下鉄山手線

山手幹線

西
上
橘
通

西
多
聞
通

橘センター街

福原交番
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多聞通
4

9 2 2 3

3

4

5

48

3

柳筋

28

ウェディングベル
ボンジュール

ニューシルク

プラウドグッドスマイル

（チェリッシュ）
CHERISH

クランベリー

プライベート

彩桜（さくら）

アロー ,c.l.v.

社長秘書

ル・モンド

Kobe3040

ロイヤルクィーン

なでし娘

秘書と社長

GOOD

仮面の城ドンファン

ていくぷらいど学園

ウエスタンクラブ

クラブロイヤル

仮面の館チャーミング
AZITO V.I.P

本気

エピローグ学園

エムドールズ

神戸妻

123Q

ビーセカンド

きのこ

ホールインワン

イーガールズ

Candy
F-1 club

KOBE R&B

神戸OLコレクション

神戸マキシム
にゃんパイヤ

アリス

エピソード
モンテ

プレイガール

コンパニオンクラブ
仮面貴族

ジュリアナクラブ

インフィニティ

キング&クィーン

アマテラス

銀馬車 聖スムーチ女学園

First Classフォーシーズン

エレガント

有明セレブクィーン ぽちゃぽちゃイケてる

Mrs.マドンナ

湯女華

69 69

69

69

69
69

69

69

69
69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

6969

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

エレガント
福原人妻ナースちゃん

有明 ぽちゃぽちゃイケてる

Mrs. マドンナ

別館神戸妻

エピセレクション

神戸妻

アクアマリン

kobe3040

秘書と社長

ていくぷらいど . 学園

セントエミリオン

ウェディングベル

プラウド

F1クラブ

神戸マキシム

プレミアム

ハニークラス

神戸エムドールズ

123Q

神戸R＆B

ル・モンド

ビギナーズ神戸

なでし娘

コンパニオンクラブ

アマテラス

聖スムーチ女学園

セレブクィーン

湯女華

エピローグ学園

AZITO V.I.P

クラブロイヤル

ウエスタンクラブ

キング＆クィーン

アロー ,c.l.v.

GOOD－グッド－

ボンジュール

グッドスマイル

モンテクラブ

エピソードACE

3040福原店

KING PARCO
（キング パルコ）

神戸マダムロイヤル

銀馬車

マダムロイヤル別館

E-plus（イープラス）

ZONE

amuse（アミューズ）

ふわメロ

DEEP( ディープ )

LA PINK

熟妻愛らんど

FORTE（フォルテ）

＆ZONE

The White（ザ ホワイト）

Neo：office
（ネオ オフィス）

極SPA


